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PL NAAM
1 SONCK BART

2 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN

3 DE SWAEF GERT
4 BLANKEN DANNY
5 SONCK BART

6 FOSSELLE RUDY EN STI

7 DE SWAEF GERT

8 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN

9 BLANKEN DANNY

10 FOSSELLE RUDY EN STI

11 DE SWAEF GERT

12 VAN BIESEN HERMAN
13 VAN DEN STEEN DIRK
14 NIJS MARC

15 PENNE BERT

16 CALLEBAUT GEERT

17 BOON CESAR

18 BEAZAR MARIO

19 BEAZAR MARIO

20 RINGOET BOB

21 VANDERROOST - ULIN
22 PENNE BERT

23 VAN DEN STEEN DIRK
24 VAN DEN STEEN DIRK
25 PENNE BERT

26 DE SWAEF GERT

27 VAN DEN STEEN DIRK
28 ROTTIERS ROGER

29 NIJS MARC

30 FOSSELLE RUDY EN STI

31 VAN BIESEN HERMAN
32 ROTTIERS ROGER

33 VAN DEN STEEN DIRK
34 DE BRUCKER DAVY
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VOORDE
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VOORDE
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ASSE
OTTERGEM
LEDE
NEDERHAS
HERDERSE
GREMBERG
OUTER
OUTER
BERLARE
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NEDERHAS
OTTERGEM
OTTERGEM
NEDERHAS
HOFSTADE
OTTERGEM
SINT-AVA
LEDE
VOORDE
ASSE
SINT-AVA
OTTERGEM
NIEUWERK
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* 67 OU+JA

0 0 0 MIEZEN

0.50 0.75
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0 SPECIA
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167145 BE4188055-20
181444 BE4037024-22
172211 BE3031660-22
165932 BE4198689-22
2 BE4188056-20
154398 BE4112959-22
2 BE4064417-21
2 BE4037017-22
2 BE4104523-22
2 BE4112916-22
3 BE4014018-22
172934 BE2114308-22
166224 BE4104749-22
168965 BE4016632-22
158381 BE4024135-21
172663 BE4017918-22
181821 BE4152048-19
157641 BE4162155-22
2 BE4096233-21
176351 BE4016448-22
154651 BE4186660-21
2 BE2017307-22
2 BE4104747-22
3 BE4104793-22
3 BE4022008-21
4 BE4014033-22
4 BE4104800-22
185889 BE6212308-22
2 BE4104212-22
3 BE4112901-22
2 BE2114309-22
2 BE6063568-21
5 BE4104746-22
165679 BE6031117-22

0 0 POELEN

10.14540
10.26430
10.21410
10.17470
10.18470
10.11419
10.24490
10.31020
10.21210
10.13399
10.25410
10.26170
10.22090
10.25003
10.18160
10.28190
10.34400
10.18172
10.18182
10.31190
10.16321
10.19200
10.25120
10.26330
10.21130
10.31000
10.26550
10.40500
10.29373
10.20129
10.33520
10.43430
10.30090
10.30060

10 10
10 10

U * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

DAG BON BS2 BS3

1593.3746 2000
1554.5680 7433
1541.9579 2000
1539.4959 1000
1536.4946 2000
1518.1960 0000
1499.8781 2000
1499.1242 2000
1490.1841 1000
1489.3937 0000
1488.6414 4433
1487.1779 5433
1482.1578 1000
1469.1970 2000
1462.8787 0000
1459.3295 0000
1458.4572 0000
1455.7748 2000
1455.5508 7433
1453.6420 0000
1451.6450 4433
1448.6067 0000
1442.9167 1000
1426.2033 1000
1424.0761 0000
1423.2314 2000
1421.7306 1000
1420.8076 2213
1412.4949 2000
1400.8801 0000
1396.1302 2003
1390.1708 2213
1383.4707 1000
1379.5087 1000

* 18 Deelnemers
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* KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG
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6. 00 6. 00
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S5:0420 *
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Geld terug
DE SWAEF GERT 5.00 /

: DIVERSEN BS4 5.00 /



